Land whensa

Information

Record of Survey - DP 603138

Survey Number DP 603138

Surveyor Reference 168012 FRL Albany Stage 1B - Complete Stage
Surveyor Andrew Robert Lerwick Smith

Survey Firm Maven Associates Limited

Surveyor Declaration I Andrew Robert Lerwick Smith, being a licensed cadastral surveyor, certify that--
(a) this dataset provided by me and its related survey are accurate, correct and in accordance with the
Cadastral Survey Act 2002 and Cadastral Survey Rules 2021; and
(b) the survey was undertaken by me or under my personal direction.
Declared on 24 Apr 2025 10:17 AM

Survey Details
Dataset Description Complete Stage Units on Lot 9 DP 596262

Purpose Complete Stage Unit Plan

Status Deposited Type Survey
Land District North Auckland Survey Class Class A
Meridional Circuit Mount Eden 2000 Vertical Datum None

Survey Dates

Surveyed Date 03/02/2025 Certified Date 24/04/2025
Submitted Date 24/04/2025 10:17:56 Survey Approval Date 28/04/2025
Deposit Date 21/03/2025

Referenced Surveys

Survey Number Land District Bearing Correction
DP 594504 North Auckland
DP 596262 North Auckland
DP 603138/B North Auckland

Territorial Authorities
Auckland Council

Comprised In
RT 1226815
RT 1218475

Created Parcels

Parcels Parcel Intent Area  RT Reference
Principal Unit 11 Deposited Plan 603138 Principal Unit 1181227
Principal Unit 12 Deposited Plan 603138 Principal Unit 1181228
Principal Unit 13 Deposited Plan 603138 Principal Unit 1181229
Principal Unit 28 Deposited Plan 603138 Principal Unit 1181244
Principal Unit 29 Deposited Plan 603138 Principal Unit 1181245
Principal Unit 30 Deposited Plan 603138 Principal Unit 1181246
Principal Unit 31 Deposited Plan 603138 Principal Unit 1181247
Principal Unit 32 Deposited Plan 603138 Principal Unit 1181248
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Created Parcels

Parcels

Accessory Unit 11B Deposited Plan 603138
Accessory Unit 12B Deposited Plan 603138
Accessory Unit 13B Deposited Plan 603138
Accessory Unit 28B Deposited Plan 603138
Accessory Unit 29B Deposited Plan 603138
Accessory Unit 30B Deposited Plan 603138
Accessory Unit 31B Deposited Plan 603138
Accessory Unit 32B Deposited Plan 603138
Accessory Unit 11A Deposited Plan 603138
Accessory Unit 12A Deposited Plan 603138
Accessory Unit 13A Deposited Plan 603138
Accessory Unit 28A Deposited Plan 603138
Accessory Unit 29A Deposited Plan 603138
Accessory Unit 30A Deposited Plan 603138
Accessory Unit 31A Deposited Plan 603138
Accessory Unit 32A Deposited Plan 603138

Total Area

DP 603138 - Record of Survey

Parcel Intent

Accessory Unit
Accessory Unit
Accessory Unit
Accessory Unit
Accessory Unit
Accessory Unit
Accessory Unit
Accessory Unit
Accessory Unit
Accessory Unit
Accessory Unit
Accessory Unit
Accessory Unit
Accessory Unit
Accessory Unit
Accessory Unit

Area

0.0000 Ha

Gepearated on U505 2025 12 09am

RT Reference
1181227
1181228
1181229
1181244
1181245
1181246
1181247
1181248
1181227
1181228
1181229
1181244
1181245
1181246
1181247
1181248
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Mark and Vector

Survey Number DP 603138
Meridional Circuit Mount Eden 2000

**%% End of Report ***
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Schedule / Memorandum

LT 603138 Schedule/Memorandum

Land registration district Territorial authority

North Auckland Auckland Council
Schedule of Existing Easements in Gross Parcels shown with a prefix of HL- include height-limited boundaries
PURPOSE SHOWN BURDENED LAND CREATING DOCUMENT
Right to convey electricity Area D DP 603138, Lot 9 DP 596262 13079534.2

Area E DP 603138,
Area A DP 603138,
Area C DP 603138

Right to convey telecommunications Area D DP 603138, Lot 9 DP 596262 13079534.4
Area A DP 603138,
Area C DP 603138

Right of Way (Pedestrian) Area BDP 603138, Lot 9 DP 596262 13079534.3
Area A DP 603138

Schedule of Existing Easements

PURPOSE SHOWN BURDENED LAND CREATING DOCUMENT

Right of Support Area DV DP 596262 Lot S DP 596262 13006541.16

Schedule of Existing Appurtenant Easements

PURPOSE SHOWN BURDENED LAND CREATING DOCUMENT
Right of Access and Maintenance Area DU DP 596262 Lot 8 DP 596262 13006541.15
LT 603138 - Schedule/Memorandum Updated on 05/03/2025 10:23am Page 1 of 1
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